
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st November 2021 and 30th November 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW126504 CW Resource Consents Roadmap Implementation Partners in Performance International (NZ) Limited 1/11/2021 967,000.00
CW124527 CW Waiheke Golf Course Drive and Culvert Renewal Kerry Drainage Limited 1/11/2021 433,754.84
CW124867 CW Penihana Park Playspace Project UMS (NZ) Limited 1/11/2021 284,452.16
CW125566 CW Mangere Inlet Water Quality Improvement Opportunities Jacobs New Zealand Limited 1/11/2021 59,913.00
CW125705 CW Scotts Landing Shelly Beach and Torpedo Bay Wharves Remediation Tonkin & Taylor Limited 1/11/2021 103,790.00
CW124237 CW HB Park Building 18638 Silverdale Toilets Ventia NZ Limited 1/11/2021 201,412.86
CW124891 CW Safeswim and Safe Networks Sampling FY22 Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 1/11/2021 69,230.00
CW124806 CW KDD auditing for hygiene requirements for physical works 20212022- 2023 Parks and Maintenance Services Limited 1/11/2021 245,071.00
CW124969 CW Glenfield Pool  - Renewal works in the Gym, roof and air plenum Ventia NZ Limited 1/11/2021 85,188.22
CW126511 CW Onepoto Domain - Pathway Renewal Ventia NZ Limited 1/11/2021 181,060.99
CW124595 CW Stanmore to Fife MSQA Jacobs New Zealand Limited 1/11/2021 281,820.00
CW124787 CW Tapapakanga Regional Park Water Supply Upgrade CDS New Zealand Limited 1/11/2021 236,743.00
CW124529 CW Circular Construction in Auckland FY21-23 Sustainable Business Network Inc - 1/11/2021 50,000.00
CW117464 CW Canam - Devonport CRC Site Development Canam Commercial Limited 1/11/2021 1,208,322.00
CW124506 CW - Walters Road Drain Upgrade Kerry Drainage Limited 1/11/2021 50,000.00
CW124180 CW Awhitu Pest Plant Control 2021-22 - Applied Biosecurity Solutions (ABS) Landscape Solutions Pty Limited T/A Applied Biose  1/11/2021 60,439.32
CW123865 CW - Groundhog Fabrication MILTON HARWARD CONSTRUCTION LTD 1/11/2021 69,250.00
CW123921 CW PS Franklin - refurbish toilet and amenity blocks Archoffice 1/11/2021 96,252.50
CW124201 CW Taipari Strand - playspace renewal and upgrade project Playground People Limited 1/11/2021 87,524.00
CW124375 CW Caribbean Drive Unsworth Reserve Toilet Facility Exeloo Limited 1/11/2021 221,400.00
CW125070 CW Resource Consent Services-Additional Suppliers- Saddleback Planning Saddleback Planning Limited 1/11/2021 75,000.00
CW125072 CW Kokako nest surveys and population census 2021-2024 David Bryden 2/11/2021 58,100.00
CW125088 CW Resource Consent Services- Additional Suppliers- Ecology NZ Ecology New Zealand Limited 2/11/2021 75,000.00
CW125054 CW Owairaka Separation Project - ETC and ER Services Projectmax Limited 2/11/2021 190,817.00
CW125127 CW SLS_Employment Preparation Brokerage and Pastoral Care Social Labour Supply Limited 3/11/2021 80,000.00
CW125022 CW Te Ara Taiohi – Employment Brokerage and Pastoral Care Social Labour Supply Limited 4/11/2021 85,000.00
CW124995 CW Weymouth Wharf Remediation STF Limited 5/11/2021 470,134.10
CW125181 CW Whitebait Connection - Regional Inanga Spawning Project Mountains to Sea Conservation Trust - Whitebait C 5/11/2021 60,000.00
CW125378 CWS Fortinet 3200D support Datacom Systems Limited 5/11/2021 260,000.00
CW124414 CW Franklin Sports Fields Upgrade Field Drainage Specialists (NZ) Limited 8/11/2021 992,495.58
CW124809 CW  Whakanewha Weed Control Main programme 2021-22 Good Wood Aotearoa Limited 8/11/2021 203,900.40
CW125497 CW Madills Farm - Renew Toilets and Sports Changing Rooms Ventia NZ Limited 8/11/2021 130,328.65
CW125160 CW Rodney Pumptracks - Matua Rd playspace and Huapai Domain (Parklife) Landscape Works Limited 8/11/2021 80,500.00
CW125086 CW Resource Consent Services-Cornerstone Planning Cornerstone Planning Limited 8/11/2021 75,000.00
CW124977 CW Northern Regional Parks Tree Work 21-22 Orang-Otang Tree Trimmers 2008 Limited 8/11/2021 150,000.00
CW125395 CW SAP Scrum Master for Project Works Datacom Systems Limited 8/11/2021 78,000.00
CW125309 CW Development Contributions modelling review DELOITTE LIMITED 8/11/2021 55,000.00
CW124959 CW Snells Beach carpark renewals UMS (NZ) Limited 8/11/2021 65,506.58
CW125644 CW Daylight Creative – Elections marketing DAYLIGHT CREATIVE LTD 9/11/2021 200,000.00
CW121869 CW Ports of Auckland Outfall service relocation Vodafone cables Vodafone New Zealand Limited 10/11/2021 91,650.00
CW121380 CW Otara Town Centre – Renew Fish Canopy Legacy Construction Limited 10/11/2021 880,250.52

1 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st November 2021 and 30th November 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW125889 CW Mangere Centre Park - Upgrade Sports Fields Tic Contracting Limited 11/11/2021 1,552,093.82
CW125616 CW Entity A Procurement Framework Height Project Management Limited 11/11/2021 57,072.00
CW125961 CW Ōtāhuhu 2021 Mulch Supply Rahopara Parks and Gardens 12/11/2021 57,101.80
CW125887 CW Local Parks Management Plan Programme – Planning and Geospatial Services Jacobs New Zealand Limited 12/11/2021 145,090.00
CW125955 CW Te Paneo Mataoho 2021 Mulch Supply Rahopara Parks and Gardens 12/11/2021 67,237.60
CW124968 CW Sandspit playground play equipment Playground People Limited 12/11/2021 79,246.00
CW124954 CW Omaha walkways and paths UMS (NZ) Limited 12/11/2021 98,703.50
CW125021 CW Riverhead War Memorial - play equipment supply and Install (Playground Centre) Playground Centre Limited 13/11/2021 175,908.00
CW126304 CW Pah Road Stormwater Improvement Project CLC Consulting Group Limited 15/11/2021 51,500.00
CW126583 CW ACBC Light OpenText Accord Change Requests and Enhancements Tenzing Limited 15/11/2021 93,000.00
CW124932 CW Meadowood Community House Refurbishment Building Services Group Limited 15/11/2021 346,785.07
CW125456 CW Meadowbank Community Centre Fitout PS Pacific Environments NZ Limited 15/11/2021 361,086.00
CW126171 CW Alice Eaves Kauri Dieback Stage 2 Ram Contracting NZ Limited 15/11/2021 333,162.00
CW82708 CW Oakley Creek Rock Wall remediation at 1304 Dominion Rd and 15-17 Mt Roskill Rd C W Glasgow Contractors Limited 15/11/2021 760,756.38
CW126173 CW Dizhur_T3_Provision of ‘Detailed Seismic Assessment DIZHUR CONSULTING LIMITED 15/11/2021 119,000.00
CW126101 CW-Marine Biosecurity hull surveillance Replaces CW108515 Marine and Environmental Field Services Limited 15/11/2021 207,398.20
CW125819 CW Prendos_T3_Provision of Detailed Seismic Assessment (DSA) services for (Glen Eden Recreation Centre 11469-B001, Shaolin K              Prendos New Zealand Limited 15/11/2021 224,732.00
CW125431 CW Waitemata and Orakei – Renew condition 4 and 5 park assets Ventia NZ Limited 15/11/2021 169,475.24
CW125720 CW DSA Services for Riverhead War Memorial Hall and Finlayson Homestead Airey Consultants Ltd 15/11/2021 102,745.00
CW125785 CW Auckland Central Library Replacement of AHUs 12-14-20 Ventia NZ Limited 15/11/2021 283,767.40
CW125526 CW Greenhithe WM Playground Renewal 27940 Ventia NZ Limited 15/11/2021 123,496.25
CW123791 CW Narrowneck Beach - renew seawalls PW Fort Projects Limited 15/11/2021 390,424.00
CW125929 CW DSA Services for Onehunga LIB CC and New Lyn CC Building Harrison Grierson Consultants 15/11/2021 128,000.00
CW126339 CW March Cato - Faulder to Fife Stormwater Network Upgrade March Cato Limited 15/11/2021 2,966,839.74
CW120856 CW Historic Heritage Consulting for BHI Team Plan.Heritage Limited 15/11/2021 75,000.00
CW126342 CW DSA Services for 6 Sites with Silvester Clark Consulting Silvester Clark Consulting Ltd 15/11/2021 281,880.00
CW126176 CW HB Car Parks Renewal – MAC Ventia NZ Limited 16/11/2021 148,385.69
CW126135 CW West Tamaki Reserve play equipment Playground Centre Limited 17/11/2021 96,543.00
CW126291 CW EDC_T3_DSA services_Howick Tennis Club, Howick Brass Band, Pakuranga_Howick Racing Pigeon Club, Howick Amateur Athle         Engineering Design Consultants Ltd 18/11/2021 167,728.00
CW126341 CW Detailed Seismic Assessment Services for Various Sites Eq Struc Limited 19/11/2021 288,700.00
CW126524 CWS Security Project MFA SOW NTT Ltd NTT New Zealand Limited 19/11/2021 79,200.00
CW125735 CW HB Furniture Renewal 30339 Ventia NZ Limited 20/11/2021 201,761.36
CW126448 CW Seacliffe Rd 90, Narrowneck SW Renewal CDS New Zealand Limited 22/11/2021 300,000.00
CW126672 CW HPRM to OpenText SAP document migration Tenzing Limited 22/11/2021 80,000.00
CW125831 CW HW Valuation Support – Project Cost Assessment Alta Consulting Limited 22/11/2021 79,910.00
CW125974 CW Selwyn Reserve – Renew Amenity Lighting Ventia NZ Limited 22/11/2021 182,661.38
CW126398 CW Te Motu a Hiaroa Weed Control 2021-2022 Te Ngahere (2021) Limited 22/11/2021 51,155.00
CW125730 CW Crossfield Reserve  Renew Toilets Changerooms stage 2 Ventia NZ Limited 22/11/2021 62,494.67
CW125015 CW Beach Haven Creche_Northcote Point Creche_Shoreside Phoenix Art Centre Ventia NZ Limited 22/11/2021 94,351.33
CW126670 CW Riverhead Streetscapes (PLD Civil) PLD Civil Construction Limited 23/11/2021 77,219.33
CW126563 CW Wellsford Centennial Park Renewals and Tennis Courts (Stage 1) UMS (NZ) Limited 23/11/2021 86,763.69

2 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st November 2021 and 30th November 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW126194 CW Botanic Gardens - Replace Tractor Agrowquip NZ Limited 23/11/2021 106,900.00
CW126925 CW - Zeducation Training Programme Zeducation Limited 24/11/2021 90,000.00
CW125717 CW Hinemoa Park - renew path and lighting Greenscene BATB Limited t/a 24/11/2021 397,152.73
CW125302 CW South Head Road Te Rau Puriri Regional Park Ranger’s House Renewal – Stage 2 UMS (NZ) Limited 25/11/2021 145,053.56
CW125799 CW Atiu Creek - Courtyard House renewals Matassa Property Services Limited 26/11/2021 258,645.00
CW126422 CW Puketutu Island and Paparimu Upgrade City Care Limited 29/11/2021 80,963.70
CW126901 CW Browns Bay – playtop under surface_wetpour 28178 SAFETOP LIMITED 29/11/2021 126,579.22
CW127690 CW Project Manager for Te Whau Project Stellar Projects Limited 29/11/2021 326,340.00
CW125572 CW Stellar - Galway St Upgrade Construction PM Stellar Projects Limited 29/11/2021 109,620.00
CW126908 CW Corban Reserve Stormwater Upgrade - Stage 1 ETC and ER Alta Consulting Limited 29/11/2021 761,475.00
CW127337 CWS Security Project Security Architect SOW NTT Ltd NTT New Zealand Limited 30/11/2021 61,000.00
CW126953 CWS Zscaler Source IP Anchoring and implementation The Instillery Group Limited 30/11/2021 92,000.00

3 of 3


	External Website Report

